Club Name Day Time Location Website
Alameda Tue 1215  Grand View Pavillion www.alamedarotary.com
Almaden Valley Fri 1200  Three Flames Restaurant www.almadenvalleyrotary.com
Alviso Wed 1215  Vahl's Restaurant www.alvisorotary.net/
Campbell Tue 1215  Eastfield Ming Quong Haqtrs.

Capitola-Aptos Thu 1215  Seascape

Castro Valley Tue 1215  Willow Park Country Club www.castrovalleyrotary.org
Castro Valley Sunrise Fri 0715  Knudsen's Ice Creamery www.cvsrotary.org/
Cupertino Wed 1215  Quinlan Community Center WWW.cupertinorotary.org
Dublin Tue 1215  Radisson Hotel

East Oakland Wed 1215  Francesco's Rest.

East Palo Alto Bayshore Wed 1830  Mings Restaurant

Freedom Tue 1215  Green Valley Grill, Watsonville

Fremont Wed 1215  Massimo's Rest.

Fremont Sunrise Wed 0715  Orig. Pancake House, 39222 Fremont Blvd.

Fremont-Union City-Newark Sunset Thu 1900  Crowne Plaza Oakland S., Union City

Gilroy Tue 1215  Elks Lodge

Gilroy-South County Sunrise Tue 0715  Westside Grill, 8080 Santa Teresa Blvd.,

Hayward Mon 1215  Masonic Hall

Hayward South Thu 1215  Carrow's Restaurant www.rotary5170.org/hs/
Hayward Sunset Wed 1900  Mission Paradise

Hollister Mon 1215 Ridgemark Golf & Country Club rotary.hollisteronline.com/
Livermore Wed 1200 Double Tree Hotel www. livermore-rotary.org/
Livermore Valley Tue 0700  Beebs at Las Positas Golf Course

Los Altos Thu 1215  Garden House, Shoup Park www.losaltosrotary.org/

Los Altos Sunset Tue 1915  China Shuttle, Cupertino www.losaltossunsetrotary.org/
Los Gatos Tue 1215  Los Gatos Lodge www.losgatosrotary.org/

Los Gatos Morning Wed 0715  Los Gatos Lodge

Milpitas Mon 1215  Embassy Suites www.milpitasrotary.org/
Mission San Jose Fri 1215  Spin A Yarn Restaurant

Morgan Hill Wed 1215  Golden Oak Restaurant

Mountain View Tue 1215  Historic 170 Adobe Building www.mountainviewrotary.org/
Newark Tue 1215  Beck's Steaks & Seafood

Niles (Fremont) Thu 1215 2500 Mowry Avenue www.nilesrotary.org

North Oakland-Emeryville Mon 1215



Berkeley 510-8919662
Oakland

Oakland Sunrise

Palo Alto

Palo Alto/University
Piedmont-Montclair

Pleasanton
Pleasanton North

Thu
Tue
Mon
Fri
Fri

Thu
Fri

Pleasanton, Dublin, Livermore (Tri-Valley)

San Jose

San Jose East-Evergreen
San Jose North

San Jose Sunrise

San Jose Willow Glen
San Juan Bautista

San Leandro

San Lorenzo

San Lorenzo Valley (Felton)
Santa Clara

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz Sunrise
Saratoga

Scotts Valley

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale Sunrise

Warm Springs
Watsonville

Tue
Wed
Tue
Fri
Thu
Thu
Thu
Wed

Thu
Wed
Thu
Fri
Tue
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed

Tue
Wed

Spenger’s Fresh Food Grotto,

1215
0730
1215
0715
1215

1215
1215

1830
1200
1200
1215
0730
1200
0700
1215

1215
0730
1215
1210
0715
1200
1215
1200
0715

0715
1215

www.rotary5170.org/noe/
California Ballroom 2" Floor
Montclair Bistro, Medau Place
Mings Chinese Restaurant
Sheraton, Palo Alto
Grand Oaks Restaurant
3701 Grand Avenue
Oakland
Pleasanton Hotel
Hilton Hotel, Pleasanton

Girasole Rest. Pleasanton

Rotary Summit Ctr., 88 S. 4th St.
San Jose Country Club

HP Pavillion, Santa Clara St.
Bay 101 Club

The Flames Restaurant

Dona Esther Mexican Restaurant
Sequoyah Country Club

4550 Heafy Road, Oakland
Hometown Buffet Greenhouse Marketplace

www.oakland-rotary.org/
www.oaklandsunriserotary.org/
www.rotarypaloalto.org/
www.universityrotary.org/

www.pleasantonrotary.org/
www.pnr-rotary.org/

www.trivalleyrotary.org/

www.vossmedia.com/sjnr/index

www.sanleandrorotary.com

Mt. Hermon Conference Center Dining Area

Hilton Santa Clara

Elks Lodge

DelLaveaga Golf Club Restaurant
Saratoga Community Center
Scotts Valley Hilton

Ramada Inn, Silicon Valley
Clubhouse Café

Sunken Gardens Golf Course

Pan Pacific Bank Board Room
Elks Club 831-722-8080

www.saratogarotary.org/

www.sunnyvalerotary.org/
www.rotary5170.org/svsunrise

www.prismatic.com/troop103/rotary.htm



