

Club Name	Day	Time	Location	Website
Alameda	Tue	1215	Grand View Pavillion	www.alamedarotary.com
Almaden Valley	Fri	1200	Three Flames Restaurant	www.almadenvalleyrotary.com
Alviso	Wed	1215	Vahl's Restaurant	www.alvisorotary.net/
Campbell	Tue	1215	Eastfield Ming Quong Hqtrs.	
Capitola-Aptos	Thu	1215	Seascape	
Castro Valley	Tue	1215	Willow Park Country Club	www.castrovalleyrotary.org
Castro Valley Sunrise	Fri	0715	Knudsen's Ice Creamery	www.cvsrotary.org/
Cupertino	Wed	1215	Quinlan Community Center	www.cupertinorotary.org
Dublin	Tue	1215	Radisson Hotel	
East Oakland	Wed	1215	Francesco's Rest.	
East Palo Alto Bayshore	Wed	1830	Mings Restaurant	
Freedom	Tue	1215	Green Valley Grill, Watsonville	
Fremont	Wed	1215	Massimo's Rest.	
Fremont Sunrise	Wed	0715	Orig. Pancake House, 39222 Fremont Blvd.	
Fremont-Union City-Newark Sunset	Thu	1900	Crowne Plaza Oakland S., Union City	
Gilroy	Tue	1215	Elks Lodge	
Gilroy-South County Sunrise	Tue	0715	Westside Grill, 8080 Santa Teresa Blvd.,	
Hayward	Mon	1215	Masonic Hall	
Hayward South	Thu	1215	Carrow's Restaurant	www.rotary5170.org/hs/
Hayward Sunset	Wed	1900	Mission Paradise	
Hollister	Mon	1215	Ridgemark Golf & Country Club	rotary.hollisteronline.com/
Livermore	Wed	1200	Double Tree Hotel	www.livermore-rotary.org/
Livermore Valley	Tue	0700	Beebs at Las Positas Golf Course	
Los Altos	Thu	1215	Garden House, Shoup Park	www.losaltosrotary.org/
Los Altos Sunset	Tue	1915	China Shuttle, Cupertino	www.losaltosunsetrotary.org/
Los Gatos	Tue	1215	Los Gatos Lodge	www.logatosrotary.org/
Los Gatos Morning	Wed	0715	Los Gatos Lodge	
Milpitas	Mon	1215	Embassy Suites	www.milpitasrotary.org/
Mission San Jose	Fri	1215	Spin A Yarn Restaurant	
Morgan Hill	Wed	1215	Golden Oak Restaurant	
Mountain View	Tue	1215	Historic 170 Adobe Building	www.mountainviewrotary.org/
Newark	Tue	1215	Beck's Steaks & Seafood	
Niles (Fremont)	Thu	1215	2500 Mowry Avenue	www.nilesrotary.org
North Oakland-Emeryville	Mon	1215		

Berkeley	510-8919662	Spenger's Fresh Food Grotto,	www.rotary5170.org/noe/	
Oakland		Thu 1215	California Ballroom 2 nd Floor	www.oakland-rotary.org/
Oakland Sunrise		Tue 0730	Montclair Bistro, Medau Place	www.oaklandsunriserotary.org/
Palo Alto		Mon 1215	Mings Chinese Restaurant	www.rotarypaloalto.org/
Palo Alto/University		Fri 0715	Sheraton, Palo Alto	www.universityrotary.org/
Piedmont-Montclair		Fri 1215	Grand Oaks Restaurant 3701 Grand Avenue Oakland	
Pleasanton		Thu 1215	Pleasanton Hotel	www.pleasantonrotary.org/
Pleasanton North		Fri 1215	Hilton Hotel, Pleasanton	www.pnr-rotary.org/
Pleasanton, Dublin, Livermore (Tri-Valley)		Tue 1830	Girasole Rest. Pleasanton	www.trivalleyrotary.org/
San Jose		Wed 1200	Rotary Summit Ctr., 88 S. 4th St.	
San Jose East-Evergreen		Tue 1200	San Jose Country Club	
San Jose North		Fri 1215	HP Pavillion, Santa Clara St.	www.vossmedia.com/sjnr/index
San Jose Sunrise		Thu 0730	Bay 101 Club	
San Jose Willow Glen		Thu 1200	The Flames Restaurant	
San Juan Bautista		Thu 0700	Dona Esther Mexican Restaurant	
San Leandro		Wed 1215	Sequoyah Country Club 4550 Heafy Road, Oakland	www.sanleandrorotary.com
San Lorenzo		Thu 1215	Hometown Buffet Greenhouse Marketplace	
San Lorenzo Valley (Felton)		Wed 0730	Mt. Hermon Conference Center Dining Area	
Santa Clara		Thu 1215	Hilton Santa Clara	
Santa Cruz		Fri 1210	Elks Lodge	
Santa Cruz Sunrise		Tue 0715	DeLaveaga Golf Club Restaurant	
Saratoga		Fri 1200	Saratoga Community Center	www.saratogarotary.org/
Scotts Valley		Mon 1215	Scotts Valley Hilton	
Sunnyvale		Tue 1200	Ramada Inn, Silicon Valley	www.sunnyvalerotary.org/
Sunnyvale Sunrise		Wed 0715	Clubhouse Café Sunken Gardens Golf Course	www.rotary5170.org/svsunrise
Warm Springs		Tue 0715	Pan Pacific Bank Board Room	www.prismatic.com/troop103/rotary.htm
Watsonville		Wed 1215	Elks Club 831-722-8080	